Category of
shareholder

(A)
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

No. of
shareholders

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

16,38,13,968

No. of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held

securities

Total no. shares held

16,38,13,968

holding of

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of

shares
(calculated

as per

SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.27

Total as a %
of Total
Voting right

No. of Voting Rights

16,38,13,968

12.31

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized

form

16,38,13,968

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory SubCategory SubCategory

(B) Public

3,94,246

1,16,49,20,467

62,58,056

1,17,11,78,523

87.73

1,16,74,23,689

87.69

1,16,85,94,033

(c1)
Shares
underlyin
gDRs

(C2)
Shares
held by
Employe
e Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non
Public

Grand
Total

3,94,264

1,32,87,34,435

62,58,056

1,33,49,92,491

100

1,33,12,37,657

100

1,33,24,08,001




Shareholding Pattern

Vikas Lifecare Ltd
Quarter
Scrip Code : 542655 Ending : 30-
Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdi
ngasa%
Category : No. of (gftgﬁ,irgz' Number of Voting Rights held :
of Entity Nos. of  No. of.fuIIy paid Partly p.aud- Total nos. shares (calculate  in each class of securities Number of qulty
sharehold Typs sharehold up equity shares up equity held d as per share§ held in
ers held shares dematerialized form
er held SCRR,
1957)As a
%of (NG
(A+B+C2) Class eg: X Total
.A1) Ind 0 0
ian
Individ
uals/Hi
ndu. . 17 A 16,37,55,453 12.27 16,37,55,453 12.3 16,37,55,453
undivi preszzed
ded
Family
VIVEK)  Promot 1 | 2,00,01,550 2,00,01,550 15 2,00,01,550 15 2,00,01,550
GARG | er
Promot
\C/%I:sg er 1 ##zﬁ:## 14,33,53,080 10.74 14,33,53,080 10.77 14,33,53,080
Group
NAND
KISHO [ Promot
RE er 1 750 750 0 750 0 750
GARG | Group
HUF
VIKAS Promot
GARG er 1 29,750 29,750 0 29,750 0 29,750
HUF Group
Promot
gi:g er 1 8,025 8,025 0 8,025 0 8,025
Group
VINOD
KUMA
R Promot
GARG er 1 84,781 84,781 0.01 84,781 0.01 84,781
& Group
SONS
HUF
\}éll[l\ll\(/:l) E Promot
R er 1 41,720 41,720 0 41,720 0 41,720
GARG | Crowp
SUKRI| Promot
TI er 1 27,507 27,507 0 27,507 0 27,507
GARG | Group
EHWA Promot
er 1 42,800 42,800 0 42,800 0 42,800
GUPT Group
A
JAI
KUMA
R Promot
GARG er 1 18,500 18,500 0 18,500 0 18,500
& Group
SONS
HUF
Promot
L(J;i:g er 1 9,075 9,075 0 9,075 0 9,075
Group




NAND
KISHO
RE
GARG

Promot
er
Group

52,350

52,350

52,350

52,350

SEEM
A
GARG

Promot
er
Group

7,307

7,307

7,307

7,307

VAIBH
AV
GARG

Promot
er
Group

7,616

7,616

7,616

7,616

SHAS
HI
GARG

Promot
er
Group

68,000

68,000

0.01

68,000

0.01

68,000

NAMIT
A
GARG

Promot
er
Group

738

738

738

738

VIVEK
GARG
HUF

Promot
er
Group

1,904

1,904

1,904

1,904

Any
Other
(specif
y)

58,515

58,515

58,515

58,515

VRIND
AA
ADVA
NCED
MATE
RIALS
LIMITE
D
(FORM
ERLY
KETAV
MULTI
CORP
PRIVA
TE
LIMITE
D)

Promot
er
Group

58,515

58,515

58,515

58,515

Sub
Total
A1

18

HHHERH
HiHE

16,38,13,968

12.27

16,38,13,968

12.31

16,38,13,968

A2) Fo
reign

A=A1+
A2

18

HHHERHE
HiHE

16,38,13,968

12.27

16,38,13,968

12.31

16,38,13,968




Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Quarter
ending : 30-
Sep-22

Scrip Code : 542655

ing shar pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding
% calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Category &
Name of the

Shareholders

Total as a %
of Total
Voting right

Partly paid-up
equity shares
held

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

No. of No. of fully paid up

shareholder equity shares held jlociiosiatesiel

No. of Voting Rights

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory SubCategory SubCategory
i

B1)
Institutio
ns
(Domesti
c)

Banks

1 3005

3,005

3,005

3,005

Sub
Total B1

1 3005

3,005

3,005

3,005

B2)
Institutio
ns

(Foreign)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category
I

7 104410392

10,44,10,392

7.82

10,44,10,392

7.84

10,44,10,392

CITRUS
GLOBAL
ARBITRA
GE FUND

1 52083333

5,20,83,333

3.9

5,20,83,333

3.91

5,20,83,333

AG
DYNAMIC
FUNDS
LIMITED

1 52070938

5,20,70,938

3.9

5,20,70,938

3.91

5,20,70,938

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category
I

1 23464261

2,34,64,261

1.76

2,34,64,261

1.76

2,34,64,261

ECUTER
GENERA
L

TRADING

TS

1 23464261

2,34,64,261

176

2,34,64,261

1.76

2,34,64,261

Sub
Total B2

8 127874653

12,78,74,653

9.58

12,78,74,653

9.61

12,78,74,653

B3)
Central
Governm
ent/ State
Governm
ent(s)/
Presiden
t of India

B4) Non-
Institutio
ns

Resident
Individua
Is
holding
nominal
share
capital
up to Rs.
2 lakhs

389942 753633384

57,18,596

75,93,51,980

56.88

75,59,20,822

56.78

75,69,13,690

Resident
Individua
Is
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess
of Rs. 2
lakhs

285 146470401

4,47,500

14,69,17,901

11.01

14,66,49,401

11.02

14,69,17,901

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

1107 13388845

1,33,88,845

1,33,88,845

1.01

1,32,75,145

Bodies
Corporat
e

287 87534705

21,423

8,75,56,128

6.56

8,75,43,274

6.58

8,75,23,628




SILVERT
oss
SHOPPE
RS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

18366049

1,83,66,049

1.38

1,83,66,049

1.38

1,83,66,049

SAWARN
BHUMI
VANIUYA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

44175825

4,41,75,825

3.31

4,41,75,825

3.32

4,41,75,825

Any
Other
(specify)

2616

36015474

70,537

3,60,86,011

27

3,60,43,689

2.7

3,60,86,011

AKHIL
MITTAL
HUF .

13725077

1,37,25,077

1.03

1,37,25,077

1.03

1,37,25,077

HUF

28141602

39,445

2,81,81,047

211

2,81,57,380

212

2,81,81,047

Trusts

2026
2

21586

21,586

21,586

21,586

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

505

5286853

30,592

53,17,445

0.4

52,99,090

04

53,17,445

Clearing
Members

83

2565433

500

25,65,933

0.19

25,65,633

0.19

25,65,933

Sub
Total B4

394237

1037042809

62,58,056

1,04,33,00,865

78.15

1,03,95,46,031

78.09

1,04,07,16,375

B=B1+B2
+B3+B4

394246

1164920467

62,58,056

1,17,11,78,523

87.73

1,16,74,23,689

87.69

1,16,85,94,033




Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Scrip Code : 542655 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding Number of
% calculated equity shares

Category & No. of fully Total no. .
Name of the Al aid u Partly paid-up equity shares shares as per held in
shareholder(l P P yp P equity _ SCRR, 1957 dematerialize
Shareholders equity shares held(V) held(VII =
() 0 held(1V) vy | ASa@%of d
(A+B+C2)(VIl form(XIV)(No
)] t Applicable)
C1)
Custodian
DR 0 0 0
Holder
C2)
Employee
Benefit 0 0 0
Trust




Shareholding Pattern

Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Scrip Code : 542655 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-22

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of
shares of the company.

Date of
% of total no. reporting by
of shares  the Trading
Member

Name of the Name of the
Trading Beneficial No. of shares held

Member Owner




Shareholding Pattern

Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Scrip Code : 542655 | Quarter ending : 30-Sep-22

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits
Limits % Utilized %

As on
shareholdi 35 9.58
ng date

As on the
end of
previous
1st quarter

35 12.21

As on the
end of
previous
2nd quarter

35 9.58

As on the
end of
previous
3rd quarter

As on the
end of
previous
4th quarter
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