				Cummon, ata	tomont holding	g of specified securiti					
				Sullillary Sta	tement notani	g or specified securiti	65				
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of No. of fully paid up up equity shares Total no. shares held (calculated No. of Voting Rights of Total		of Total held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)						
					Sharehold	ling (No. of sha	ares) under				
									SubCategory _I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory _III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	18	16,38,13,968		16,38,13,968	12.27	16,38,13,968	12.31	16,38,13,968		-	
(B) Public	3,94,246	1,16,49,20,467	62,58,056	1,17,11,78,523	87.73	1,16,74,23,689	87.69	1,16,85,94,033			
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs					0		0				
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust					0		0				
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public					0		0				
Grand Total	3,94,264	1,32,87,34,435	62,58,056	1,33,49,92,491	100	1,33,12,37,657	100	1,33,24,08,001			

Shareholding Pattern								
Vikas Lifecare L	.td							
	Quarter							
Scrip Code: 542655	Scrip Code : 542655 Ending : 30-Sep-22							
	Sep-22							

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of sharehold er	Entity Type	Nos. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid- up equity shares held		Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting in each class of Class eg: X		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Ind						0	Class eg. A	1 Otal	
ian Individ uals/Hi ndu undivi ded Family		17	######################################		16,37,55,453	12.27	16,37,55,453	12.3	16,37,55,453
VIVEK GARG	Promot er	1	2,00,01,550		2,00,01,550	1.5	2,00,01,550	1.5	2,00,01,550
VIKAS GARG	Promot er Group	1	######################################		14,33,53,080	10.74	14,33,53,080	10.77	14,33,53,080
NAND KISHO RE GARG HUF	Promot er Group	1	750		750	0	750	0	750
VIKAS GARG HUF	Promot er Group	1	29,750		29,750	0	29,750	0	29,750
ASHA GARG	Promot er Group	1	8,025		8,025	0	8,025	0	8,025
VINOD KUMA R GARG & SONS HUF	Promot er Group	1	84,781		84,781	0.01	84,781	0.01	84,781
VINOD KUMA R GARG	Promot er Group	1	41,720		41,720	0	41,720	0	41,720
SUKRI TI GARG	Promot er Group	1	27,507		27,507	0	27,507	0	27,507
ISHWA R GUPT A	Promot er Group	1	42,800		42,800	0	42,800	0	42,800
JAI KUMA R GARG & SONS HUF	Promot er Group	1	18,500		18,500	0	18,500	0	18,500
USHA GARG	Promot er Group	1	9,075		9,075	0	9,075	0	9,075

			1	•	1	•	1	•	
NAND KISHO RE GARG	Promot er Group	1	52,350		52,350	0	52,350	0	52,350
SEEM A GARG	Promot er Group	1	7,307		7,307	0	7,307	0	7,307
VAIBH AV GARG	Promot er Group	1	7,616		7,616	0	7,616	0	7,616
SHAS HI GARG	Promot er Group	1	68,000		68,000	0.01	68,000	0.01	68,000
NAMIT A GARG	Promot er Group	1	738		738	0	738	0	738
VIVEK GARG HUF	Promot er Group	1	1,904		1,904	0	1,904	0	1,904
Any Other (specif y)		1	58,515		58,515	0	58,515	0	58,515
VRIND AA ADVA NCED MATE RIALS LIMITE D (FORM ERLY KETAV MULTI CORP PRIVA TE LIMITE D)	Promot er Group	1	58,515		58,515	0	58,515	0	58,515
Sub Total A1		18	########		16,38,13,968	12.27	16,38,13,968	12.31	16,38,13,968
A2) Fo reign						0		0	
A=A1+ A2		18	######## ####		16,38,13,968	12.27	16,38,13,968	12.31	16,38,13,968

				Shar	eholding Patter	rn Public Shareholder					
	Vikas	s Lifecare Ltd									
Scrip Cod	le: 542655		Quarter ending : 30- Sep-22								
			Och-57	Statement showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Public	shareholder				
Category & Name of the Shareholders	of the shareholder equity shares		Partly paid-up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No of Voting Bights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)		gorization of sh	
					(A+B+C2)					ling (No. of sha	
									SubCategory _I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory _III
B1) Institutio ns (Domesti c)	0	0			0		0		-	-	-
Banks Sub	1	3005		3,005	0	3,005	0	3,005			
Total B1	1	3005		3,005	0	3,005	0	3,005			
B2) Institutio ns (Foreign)	0	0			0		0		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category	7	104410392		10,44,10,392	7.82	10,44,10,392	7.84	10,44,10,392			
CITRUS GLOBAL ARBITRA GE FUND	1	52083333		5,20,83,333	3.9	5,20,83,333	3.91	5,20,83,333			
AG DYNAMIC FUNDS LIMITED	1	52070938		5,20,70,938	3.9	5,20,70,938	3.91	5,20,70,938			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	23464261		2,34,64,261	1.76	2,34,64,261	1.76	2,34,64,261			
GENERA L TRADING	1	23464261		2,34,64,261	1.76	2,34,64,261	1.76	2,34,64,261			
Sub Total B2	8	127874653		12,78,74,653	9.58	12,78,74,653	9.61	12,78,74,653			
B3) Central Governm ent/ State Governm ent(s)/ Presiden t of India	0	0			0		0		-	-	-
B4) Non- Institutio	0	0			0		0		-	-	-
Resident Individua Is holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	389942	753633384	57,18,596	75,93,51,980	56.88	75,59,20,822	56.78	75,69,13,690			
Resident Individua Is holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	285	146470401	4,47,500	14,69,17,901	11.01	14,66,49,401	11.02	14,69,17,901			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1107	13388845		1,33,88,845	1	1,33,88,845	1.01	1,32,75,145			
Bodies Corporat e	287	87534705	21,423	8,75,56,128	6.56	8,75,43,274	6.58	8,75,23,628			

SILVERT OSS SHOPPE RS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	18366049		1,83,66,049	1.38	1,83,66,049	1.38	1,83,66,049		
SAWARN BHUMI VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED	1	44175825		4,41,75,825	3.31	4,41,75,825	3.32	4,41,75,825		
Any Other (specify)	2616	36015474	70,537	3,60,86,011	2.7	3,60,43,689	2.71	3,60,86,011		
AKHIL MITTAL HUF .	1	13725077		1,37,25,077	1.03	1,37,25,077	1.03	1,37,25,077		
HUF	2026	28141602	39,445	2,81,81,047	2.11	2,81,57,380	2.12	2,81,81,047		
Trusts	2	21586		21,586	0	21,586	0	21,586		
Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	505	5286853	30,592	53,17,445	0.4	52,99,090	0.4	53,17,445		
Clearing Members	83	2565433	500	25,65,933	0.19	25,65,633	0.19	25,65,933		
Sub Total B4	394237	1037042809	62,58,056	1,04,33,00,865	78.15	1,03,95,46,031	78.09	1,04,07,16,375		
B=B1+B2 +B3+B4	394246	1164920467	62,58,056	1,17,11,78,523	87.73	1,16,74,23,689	87.69	1,16,85,94,033		
			•		•					

		Shareh	nolding Pattern Non Promoter-Nor	n Public	<u> </u>	
		Vikas Lifecare				
Scrip Code : 542655			Quarter ending: 30-Sep-22			
S	statement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non Put	olic shareholde	er
S	tatement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non Pub	olic shareholde	er

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareholder(I II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held(V)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(XIV)(No t Applicable)
C1) Custodian /DR Holder	0	0			0	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0	

	Shareholding Pattern									
	Vikas Lifecare Ltd									
Scrip Code	e: 542655		Quarter ending: 30-Sep-22							
	disclosure ma	de by the Trad	ling Members holding 1% or n	nore of the Tot	al No. of					
SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading					

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

01 11" 2"										
		Shareholdin	g Pattern							
	Vikas Lifecare Ltd									
Scri	p Code : 5426	555	Quarter ending: 30-Sep-22							
Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %								
As on shareholdi ng date	35	9.58								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	35	12.21								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	35	9.58								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								